MIMER Medical College Talegaon (D)

Department of Paediatrics

A - Batch ( Roll No - 01 to 36 )

'DATE Date TEACHER

\ Wednesday 1/6/2022 Dr. Bhavari

\ Thursday 2/6/2022 Dr. Fadnis

‘\ Friday 3/6/2022 Dr. Kale

' Saturday 416/2022 . OPD

\ Monday 6/6/2022 Dr. Keskar

' Tuesday 716/2022 Dr. D'Souza

Wednesday 8/6/2022 | Dr. Bhavari |

Thursday 9/6/2022 | Dr. Fadnis
Friday 10/6/2022 | Dr. Kale
“Saturday 11/6/2022 OPD

B — Batch (RollNo-37t0 75 )

'DATE Date TEACHER |
Monday 2716/2022 Dr. Keskar
Tuesday 28/6/2022 Dr. D'Souza
Wednesday 29/6/2022 | Dr. Bhavari |
Thursday 30/6/2022 | Dr. Fadnis

8" Semester Clinical schedule (Admission Batch 2018)

June 2022
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8"Semester (Admission Batch 2018 )

Tutorial

- on 1June 2022

Monday to Friday 2:30 to 4:00pm

June -2022
Sr. Date Day Batch | Topic Name of
No | N B | Faculty |
1 1/6/2022 Wednesday B Nutrition Dr. Danish
‘_T—_iiéifofz_*“”?m | C | Labreportinterpretation | Dr. Sankpal
3| 3612022 | Friday | D Pediatric Emergency () | Dr.Mandar |
4 6/6/270‘22*‘¥M0nda§\ B F*‘l_’e—dia*tri:‘E‘nTe?g_éRy (I | Dr.Shraddha |
5 | 7I612022 | Tuesday | A | Newervaccines Dr. Dsouza |
(‘ 6 | 8/6/2022 | Wednesday = B Drugs | Dr.Danish
f\7“ﬁ\ 9/6/2022 | Thursday | C | Nutrion ‘Dr. Sankpal |
TTTE_{@GwiFwﬁﬁg D | Lab report interpretation Dr. Mandar
| 9 ‘ 13/6/2022 | Monday - E | Pediatric Emergency (I) | Dr. Shraddha
i 10 1 14/6/2022 | Tuesday A | Pediatric Emergency (Il) Dr. Dsouza
TS 15/6/2022 | Wednesday | B Newer vaccines - |Dr.Danish |
T ; 16/6/2022 Thursday C Drugs Dr. Sankpal
13 | 17/612022 | Friday D | Nutrition | Dr.Mandar |
l 14 20/6/2022 Monday E Lab report interpretation Dr. Shraddha |
E 15 21/6/2022 | Tuesday A | Pediatric Emergency () | Dr.Dsouza |
16 22/6/2022 | Wednesday B | Pediatric Emergency (Il) Dr. Danish |
17 230612022 Thursday - C | Newer vaccines 'Dr.Sankpal |
18 24/6/2022 | Friday D |Drugs - | Dr.Mandar |
19 271612022 ATIlondaykW” - E | Nutiton Dy Shraddha
20 28/6/2022 | Tuesday - A |Labreportinterpretation | Dr. Dsouza
21 29/6/2022 | Wednesday | B | Pediatric Emergency (I) Dr.Danish
22 30/6/2022 | Thursday C | Pediatric Emergency (Il) | Dr.Sankpal |
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Department of Pediatrics
8" Semester ( Admission Batch 2018)
Wednesday - 08:00 to 09:00 am
Thursday-  09:00to 10:00 am

|
|

June -2022
N o o -
Date | Time Day | Name of Topic Name of
Faculty
01/6/2022 | 08:00t0 09:00am | Wednesday | Hematological ' Dr. Kale |
' Malignancies in Children j
j 1
02/6/2022 | 09:00t0 10:00am | Thursday | Approach to Anemia o, Fadnis |
Nutritional Anemia i
08/6/2022 | 08:00t0 09:00am | Wednesday |AGE ~ Dr.Kale
|
09/6/2022 | 09:00 to 10:00am | Thursday | Hepatitisin Children | Dr. Keskar
15/6/2022 | 08:00t0 09:00 am | Wednesday | Neonatal Asphyxia & | Dr.Kale
Convulsion
16/6/2022 | 09:00 to 10:00am Thursday | IMNCI-1 | Dr.Bhavari |
22/6/2022 | 08:00to 09:00 am | Wednesday | Hematuria and AGN Dr. Kale
23/6/2022 | 09:00 to 10:00am Thursday | IMNCI- I Dr. D'Souza
{79/6/2022 08:00to 09:00 am | Wednesday | Nephrotic Syndrome Dr. Kale
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Paediatric Theory Lecture Il MBBS Part—I ( CBME)
Monday 9: 00 to 10:00 am

June 2022
[ Date _\ Lectures (Competency No) . f Faculty
| |
| 6/06/5655'“B_eﬁéviic;ralvﬁqnble‘n;s of children incl Enuresis & Encopresis Dr. Keskar
S I — I — o
| 13/06/2022 | Scholastic backwardness and Learning Disabilities (LD) Dr. Fadnis
| |
’ |
120/6/2022 | Scholastic backwardness and Learning Disabilities (LD)SDL1 | Dr. Keskar
f | [
27/6/2022  Complementary,  |br.radnis
| feeding and IYCF (PE 8.1, 8.2, 8.3)
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